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PERIOD 5 - UNLIMITED
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 11/10/15 Started at: 09:45:49

Event: R32 Laps: 5
Weather: Overcast - Temp: 16.7C Starters: 22

Track: Dry - Temp: 19.6C Printed at: 9:59
Race  Fastest On 

Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 2 Paul YOUNG / T-Rex Racing 1980 Harris Honda F1 5 6:05.097 1:11.600 4
2 37 Johnny ALLEN / Custom Coatings & 

Maintenance
1979 Yamaha TZ 750 5 6:14.488 9.391 1:12.822 2

3 31 Craig DITCHBURN / Consortium Racing 1979 Yamaha TZ750 5 6:23.207 18.110 1:15.146 3
4 78 Adam SENIOR 1980 Yamaha TZ 751 5 6:26.717 21.620 1:15.881 2
5 15 Rory REIBEL 1981 Suzuki GSX 1200 5 6:40.844 35.747 1:18.079 3
6 113 Bernie LEEN 1980 Honda CB 900 5 6:47.029 41.932 1:19.675 2
7 155 Daniel BARSON 1980 Suzuki GSX 1100 5 6:47.693 42.596 1:18.991 3
8 69 Paul GRANT- MITCHELL 1980 Kawasaki 1000 J 5 6:52.744 47.647 1:19.974 3
9 62 Robert RUWOLDT / Two Cows Racing 1979 Harris Kawasaki 5 6:55.101 50.004 1:20.777 4
10 90 Steven MOLONEY 1989 Suzuki GSXR 1166 5 6:59.527 54.430 1:21.662 4
11 176 Travis REID 1980 Suzuki GSX 1100 5 7:01.745 56.648 1:21.750 4
12 18 Denis ACKLAND / AT Racing 1981 Kawasaki Z 1000 5 7:02.869 57.772 1:21.733 4
13 21 Dean CASTLETON 1982 Honda CB 1100 5 7:04.628 59.531 1:22.281 3
14 8 Albert TEHENNEPE / AT Racing 1982 Kawasaki Harris 1200 5 7:05.441 1:00.344 1:21.987 4
15 666 Trevor MANLEY 1981 Honda CBX 1000 5 7:23.457 1:18.360 1:22.818 4
16 144 Troy STOKIC 1980 Suzuki GSX 1100 5 7:25.013 1:19.916 1:24.435 4
17 105 Mark ACKARMANS 1980 Suzuki GSX 1135 5 7:27.359 1:22.262 1:26.054 3
18 87 Mark JOHNSTON 1979 Suzuki GSX 1100 4 6:06.287 1 Lap 1:28.520 3
19 136 Jeffrey HORD 1980 Suzuki GSX 1100 4 6:16.765 1 Lap 1:31.690 4

DNF 24 Peter MIZZI 1978 Honda CBR 1000 4 5:20.958 1 Lap 1:18.238 3
DNF 73 Glenn CRUTCHLEY / Kallista Electrical / 

Knw
1982 Kawasaki P&M 4 5:43.864 1 Lap 1:23.736 4

DNF 48 Mick NEASON XR 69 Suzuki 4 5:57.258 1 Lap 1:22.772 4

Fastest Lap was 1:11.600 by Paul YOUNG

New race lap record for UNFE class - Previous: 1:13.177 by Paul YOUNG on a 1980 Harris Honda F1 set on 10/10/15
*** Rider 48 (Mick NEASON) - 20 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 5 - UNLIMITED
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 11/10/15 Started at: 09:45:49

Event: R32 Laps: 5
Weather: Overcast - Temp: 16.7C Starters: 22

Track: Dry - Temp: 19.6C Printed at: 9:59

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
2 Paul YOUNG 1:17.238 1:11.672 1:11.666 1:11.600 1:12.921
8 Albert TEHENNEPE 1:31.164 1:22.949 1:23.528 1:21.987 1:25.813

15 Rory REIBEL 1:24.848 1:19.358 1:18.079 1:18.858 1:19.701
18 Denis ACKLAND 1:30.425 1:23.258 1:23.323 1:21.733 1:24.130
21 Dean CASTLETON 1:32.638 1:22.586 1:22.281 1:22.907 1:24.216
24 Peter MIZZI 1:25.011 1:18.436 1:18.238 1:19.273
31 Craig DITCHBURN 1:21.474 1:15.282 1:15.146 1:15.642 1:15.663
37 Johnny ALLEN 1:19.010 1:12.822 1:13.161 1:13.681 1:15.814
48 Mick NEASON 1:28.738 1:22.897 1:22.851 1:22.772
62 Robert RUWOLDT 1:28.881 1:22.827 1:20.915 1:20.777 1:21.701
69 Paul GRANT- MITCHELL 1:29.358 1:21.111 1:19.974 1:20.403 1:21.898
73 Glenn CRUTCHLEY 1:32.196 1:24.131 1:23.801 1:23.736
78 Adam SENIOR 1:20.444 1:15.881 1:16.708 1:16.251 1:17.433
87 Mark JOHNSTON 1:37.095 1:29.202 1:28.520 1:31.470
90 Steven MOLONEY 1:29.527 1:23.163 1:22.283 1:21.662 1:22.892

105 Mark ACKARMANS 1:34.818 1:28.051 1:26.054 1:26.444 1:31.992
113 Bernie LEEN 1:25.963 1:19.675 1:20.200 1:20.175 1:21.016
136 Jeffrey HORD 1:39.090 1:33.964 1:32.021 1:31.690
144 Troy STOKIC 1:37.569 1:29.133 1:24.695 1:24.435 1:29.181
155 Daniel BARSON 1:28.009 1:19.923 1:18.991 1:19.620 1:21.150
176 Travis REID 1:30.606 1:22.393 1:22.600 1:21.750 1:24.396
666 Trevor MANLEY 1:23.642 1:45.015 1:22.881 1:22.818 1:29.101

*** Rider 48 (Mick NEASON) - 20 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 5 - UNLIMITED
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 11/10/15 Started at: 09:45:49
Event: R32 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - Temp: 16.7C Starters: 22
Track: Dry - Temp: 19.6C Printed at: 9:59

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 2 Paul YOUNG 1980 Harris Honda F1 1:17.238 1
2 1 2 Paul YOUNG 1980 Harris Honda F1 1:11.672 2
3 1 2 Paul YOUNG 1980 Harris Honda F1 1:11.666 3
4 1 2 Paul YOUNG 1980 Harris Honda F1 1:11.600 4

*** Rider 48 (Mick NEASON) - 20 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 5 - UNLIMITED
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 11/10/15 Started at: 09:45:49

Event: R32 Laps: 5
Weather: Overcast - Temp: 16.7C Starters: 22

Track: Dry - Temp: 19.6C Printed at: 9:59
No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

15 1:19.358 15.296 176 1:22.600 35.023 144 1:24.435 1:03.65
Lap 1 113 1:19.675 16.728 18 1:23.323 36.430

2 1:17.238 155 1:19.923 19.022 21 1:22.281 36.929 Lap 5
37 1:19.010 1.772 69 1:21.111 21.559 8 1:23.528 37.065 2 1:12.921
78 1:20.444 3.206 48 1:22.897 22.725 73 1:23.801 39.552 87 1:31.470 1 lap
31 1:21.474 4.236 62 1:22.827 22.798 105 1:26.054 48.347 37 1:15.814 9.391

666 1:23.642 6.404 90 1:23.163 23.780 144 1:24.695 50.821 136 1:31.690 1 lap
15 1:24.848 7.610 176 1:22.393 24.089 666 1:22.881 50.962 31 1:15.663 18.110
24 1:25.011 7.773 18 1:23.258 24.773 87 1:28.520 54.241 78 1:17.433 21.620

113 1:25.963 8.725 8 1:22.949 25.203 136 1:32.021 1:04.49 15 1:19.701 35.747
155 1:28.009 10.771 21 1:22.586 26.314 113 1:21.016 41.932

48 1:28.738 11.500 73 1:24.131 27.417 Lap 4 155 1:21.150 42.596
62 1:28.881 11.643 105 1:28.051 33.959 2 1:11.600 69 1:21.898 47.647
69 1:29.358 12.120 87 1:29.202 37.387 37 1:13.681 6.498 62 1:21.701 50.004
90 1:29.527 12.289 144 1:29.133 37.792 31 1:15.642 15.368 90 1:22.892 54.430
18 1:30.425 13.187 666 1:45.015 39.747 78 1:16.251 17.108 176 1:24.396 56.648

176 1:30.606 13.368 136 1:33.964 44.144 24 1:19.273 28.782 18 1:24.130 57.772
8 1:31.164 13.926 15 1:18.858 28.967 21 1:24.216 59.531

73 1:32.196 14.958 Lap 3 113 1:20.175 33.837 8 1:25.813 1:00.34
21 1:32.638 15.400 2 1:11.666 155 1:19.620 34.367 666 1:29.101 1:18.36

105 1:34.818 17.580 37 1:13.161 4.417 69 1:20.403 38.670 144 1:29.181 1:19.91
87 1:37.095 19.857 31 1:15.146 11.326 62 1:20.777 41.224 105 1:31.992 1:22.26

144 1:37.569 20.331 78 1:16.708 12.457 90 1:21.662 44.459
136 1:39.090 21.852 24 1:18.238 21.109 48 1:22.772 45.082

15 1:18.079 21.709 176 1:21.750 45.173
Lap 2 113 1:20.200 25.262 18 1:21.733 46.563

2 1:11.672 155 1:18.991 26.347 8 1:21.987 47.452
37 1:12.822 2.922 69 1:19.974 29.867 21 1:22.907 48.236
78 1:15.881 7.415 62 1:20.915 32.047 73 1:23.736 51.688
31 1:15.282 7.846 48 1:22.851 33.910 666 1:22.818 1:02.18
24 1:18.436 14.537 90 1:22.283 34.397 105 1:26.444 1:03.19

*** Rider 48 (Mick NEASON) - 20 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 5 - UNLIMITED
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 11/10/15 Started at: 09:45:49

Event: R32 Laps: 5
Weather: Overcast - Temp: 16.7C Starters: 22

Track: Dry - Temp: 19.6C Printed at: 9:59

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 2 2 2 2 2 2
37 37 37 37 37 37
78 78 78 31 31 31
24 31 31 78 78 78
31 666 24 24 24 15

666 15 15 15 15 113
15 24 113 113 113 155

155 113 155 155 155 69
113 155 69 69 69 62

62 48 48 62 62 90
35 62 62 48 90 176
48 69 90 90 48 18
90 90 176 176 176 21
21 18 18 18 18 8

8 176 8 21 8 666
18 8 21 8 21 144

144 73 73 73 73 105
73 21 105 105 666
69 105 87 144 105

176 87 144 666 144
105 144 666 87 87

87 136 136 136 136
136

*** Rider 48 (Mick NEASON) - 20 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


